portale del coles toscamna figare=
18/04 1 Giornata
2-0 Cascina - Mob. Ponsacco
1-0 Fr. Perignano - Tau Calcio
3-0 Massese - S.Miniato B.
3-1 S.Marco Av. - Cuoiopelli
rinviata Tuttocuoio - Camaiore
09/05 4 Giornata
5-0 Camaiore - Mob. Ponsacco
2-3 Cuoiopelli - Fr. Perignano
0-1 S.Miniato B. - S.Marco Av.
2-4 Tau Calcio - Cascina
rinviata Tuttocuoio - Massese

Calendario Eccellenza Girone 1 2025/2026

25/04
0-0
1-1
1-1

rinviata
1-1

16/05
rinviata
3-3
0-0

/www.toscanagol.it

2 Giornata
Camaiore - Cascina
Cuoiopelli - Massese

Mob. Ponsacco - Fr. Perignano

S.Miniato B. - Tuttocuoio
Tau Calcio - S.Marco Av.

5 Giornata
Cascina - Tuttocuoio
Fr. Perignano - Massese
Mob. Ponsacco - S.Miniato B.

02/05
3-0
1-0
2-1
0-1

rinviata

3 Giornata
Cascina - Cuoiopelli
Fr. Perignano - S.Miniato B.
Massese - Camaiore
Mob. Ponsacco - Tau Calcio
S.Marco Av. - Tuttocuoio



